503118829 12/30/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3165437

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AKER SOLUTIONS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.	03/10/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KOP SURFACE PRODUCTS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Street Address:	77 SCIENCE PARK DRIVE
Internal Address:	#04-01/07 CINTECH III
City:	SINGAPORE
State/Country:	SINGAPORE
Postal Code:	118256

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13521648

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)568-6499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 215-568-6400 Email: ajones@vklaw.com

Correspondent Name: C. FREDERICK KOENIG III Address Line 1: VOLPE AND KOENIG, P.C.

Address Line 2: 30 SOUTH 17TH STREET, UNITED PLAZA PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MUR2KOP-PT001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	C. FREDERICK KOENIG III	
SIGNATURE:	/C. Frederick Koenig III/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/30/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=MUR2KOP-PT001_-_Aker-KOP_Name_Change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 034714 FRAME: 0845 503118829

Company No: 197001222E

CERTIFICATE CONFIRMING INCORPORATION OF COMPANY UNDER THE NEW NAME

This is to confirm that AKER SOLUTIONS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. incorporated under the Companies Act on 30/12/1970 did by a special resolution resolve to change its name to KOP SURFACE PRODUCTS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. and that the company is now known by its new name with effect from 03/10/2014.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL ON 07/10/2014.

Ju.

LINDA LEE ASSISTANT REGISTRAR ACCOUNTING AND CORPORATE REGULATORY AUTHORITY (ACRA) SINGAPORE



RECORDED: 12/30/2014

PATENT REEL: 034714 FRAME: 0846